
Rundenwettkampf 2014 / 2015

Eppan/Raiffeisen 3 1. Runde 2. Runde 3. Runde 4. Runde 5. Runde 6. Runde 7. Runde
Gasser Karl 380 379,1 frei 379,1 378,1
Job Laura 376 367 frei 376 370
Entacher Michael 0 372 frei 0 0
Tapfer Christof 360 375 frei 364 353
La Monaca Elisa 369 0 frei 356 361
Heidegger Simon 0 0 frei 0 0 Summe Schnitt

1.485,0 1.493,1 1.475,1 1.462,1 0 0,0 5.915,3 369,7

Eppan/Raiffeisen 2 1. Runde 2. Runde 3. Runde 4. Runde 5. Runde 6. Runde 7. Runde
Randi Mirco 358 frei 0 356 359
Simonetti Andrea 357 frei 363 368 370
Marini Jennifer 358 frei 368 362 0
Prenner Damian 340 frei 344 354 341
Morandell Andreas 380,0 frei 380,0 380,0 380,0 Summe Schnitt

1.453,0    1455,0 1466,0 1450,0 0 0 5.824,0 364,0

Neumarkt 1 1. Runde 2. Runde 3. Runde 4. Runde 5. Runde 6. Runde 7. Runde
Maffei Herta frei 362,0 364 361 363
Tschöll Claudia frei 375 353 363 354
Walter Karin frei 331 342 336 345
Walter Fritz frei 368,6 365,8 370 379,1
Palaoro Franz frei 358,2 362,9 366,7 353,4 Summe Schnitt

1463,8 1445,7 1460,7 1449,5 0 5.819,7 363,7

Kurtatsch 1. Runde 2. Runde 3. Runde 4. Runde 5. Runde 6. Runde 7. Runde
Pomella Johann 355,3 339,2 362,0 frei 353,4
Kalser Marion 374 375 370 frei 375
Schwarz Maxi 332 335 344 frei 0
Zwerger Samuel 372 381 365 frei 0
Kalser Daniela 332 0 353 frei 370
Gschnell Moritz 337 309 324 frei 335
Marcomin David 356 347 363 frei 358 Summe Schnitt2

1.457,3    1442,2 1460,0 1456,4 0 0 5.815,9 363,5

Tramin 2 1. Runde 2. Runde 3. Runde 4. Runde 5. Runde 6. Runde 7. Runde
Conci Otto 376,2 380,0 378,1 379,1 378,1 frei
Bologna Helmut 312 317 323 0 300 frei
Nicolussi Mauro 373,4 0 370,5 375,3 376,2 frei
Pernstich Dominik 335 293 325 306 0 frei
Cazzanelli Samuel 367 0 358 0 341 frei
Paller Tamara 358 358 0 360 362 frei
Kofler Hanna 346 343 350 317 350 frei Summe Schnitt

1.474,6 1.398,0 1.456,6 1.431,4 1.466,3 0,0 7.226,9 361,3

Neumarkt 2 1. Runde 2. Runde 3. Runde 4. Runde 5. Runde 6. Runde 7. Runde
Walter Matthias 379,1 377,2 377,2 378,1 374,3 frei
Zambaldi Klaus 366,7 371,5 370,5 376,2 371,5 frei
Tschöll Martin 371 0 368 365 380 frei
Kanton Lukas 0 286 301 306 307 frei
Pechlaner Max 311 331 325 0 0 frei Summe Schnitt

1427,8 1365,7 1440,7 1425,3 1432,8 0 7.092,3 354,6

Auer/Raiffeisen 3 1. Runde 2. Runde 3. Runde 4. Runde 5. Runde 6. Runde 7. Runde
Mastronardi Simone 0 363 345 348 frei
Kaneppele Alex 0 0 0 0 frei
Gruber Daniel 359 0 361 357 frei
Palfrader Patric 0 353 0 0 frei
Degasperi Paolo 334 0 0 0 frei
Saltuari Christian 348 326 333 330 frei

Grunser Tamara 358 356 351 366 frei Summe Schnitt1399
1399 1398 1390 1.401 0 0 0 5.588,0 349,3
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Rang Name Gilde 1. R. 2. R. 3. R. 4. R. 5. R. 6. R. 7. R. 8. R. 9. R.  +++ Total Durchschn.

1 Morandell Andreas Eppan 429,1 frei 426 427,1 427,4 1709,7 427,4
2 Gasser Karl Eppan 420,5 422,6 frei 423,4 422,2 1688,7 422,2
3 Larcher Otti Eppan 420,4 417,7 frei 424,9 425,1 1688,1 422,0
4 Endrizzi Antonio Eppan 421,2 422,2 frei 420,5 412,0 1675,9 419,0
5 Conci Otto Tramin 415,8 419,9 415,1 418,9 421,3 2091,0 418,2
6 Walter Matthias Neumarkt 418,9 415,8 415,8 418,8 416,0 2085,3 417,1
7 Schwarzer Sigi Eppan 409,6 411,0 frei 409,5 415,8 1645,9 411,5
8 Walter Fritz Neumarkt frei 408,0 403 406,0 417,5 1634,6 408,7
9 Dissertori Oswald Tramin 406,1 406,9 410,3 407,3 409,7 2040,3 408,1

10 Enderle Toni Tramin 398,4 414,1 407,9 410,4 409,8 2040,6 408,1
11 Straudi Hubert Tramin 399,8 406,4 395,0 409,2 411,3 2021,7 404,3
12 Jageregger Luis Tramin 391,9 403,0 392,9 394,5 408,2 1990,5 398,1
13 Pomella Johann Kurtatsch 391,8 375,9 400,2 frei 389,5 1557,4 389,4

Einzelwertung Veteranen+Versehrte

         Südtiroler Sportschützenverband 
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     Rundenwettkampf 2018 - 2019



Rang Name Gilde 1. R. 2. R. 3. R. 4. R. 5. R. 6. R. 7. R. 8. R. 9. R. 10. R. Total Durchschn.

1 Bregenzer Sybille Eppan 1 393 388 0 394 1175 391,7
2 Morat Julia Auer 1 388 0 390 388 1166 388,7
3 Morat Manuela Auer 2 389 384 386 379 1538 384,5
4 Kaufmann Eva Auer 1 384 385 0 382 1151 383,7
5 Varesco Sylvia Auer 1 383 0 0 382 765 382,5
6 Tomasi Sara Auer 1 383 385 375 374 1517 379,3
7 Bonora Sandra Tramin 1 377 377 379 380 1513 378,3
8 Kalser Marion Kurtatsch 374 375 370 frei 375 1494 373,5
9 Job Laura Eppan 3 376 367 frei 376 370 1489 372,3

10 Varesco Silke Auer 2 370 364 366 369 1469 367,3
11 Maffei Herta Neumarkt 1 frei 362 364 361 363 1450 362,5
12 Tschöll Claudia Neumarkt 1 frei 375 353 363 354 1445 361,3
13 Paller Tamara Tramin 2 358 358 0 360 362 1438 359,5
14 Grunser Tamara Auer 3 358 356 351 366 frei 1431 357,8
15 Kalser Daniela Kurtatsch 332 0 353 frei 370 1055 351,7
16 Kofler Hanna Tramin 2 346 343 350 317 350 1706 341,2
17 Walter Karin Neumarkt 1 frei 331 342 336 345 1354 338,5
18 Bonora Tamara Tramin 1 0 0 0 0 0 0,0
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Rundenwettkampf 2018 - 2019



Rang Name Gilde 1. R. 2. R. 3. R. 4. R. 5. R. 6. R. 7. R. 8. R. 9. R. 10. R. Total Durchschn.

1 Unterpertinger Georg Auer 391 392 393 393 1569,0 392,3
2 Scherer Daniel Eppan 380 0 383 0 763,0 381,5
3 Unterpertinger Tobias Auer 376 374 383 382 1515,0 378,8
4 Gamper Manuel Eppan 0 378 376 374 1128,0 376,0
5 Nicolussi Mauro Tramin 377,3 0 370,5 375,3 376,2 1499,3 374,8
6 Vendemiati Claudio Auer 379 375 366 374 1494,0 373,5
7 Zwerger Samuel Kurtatsch 372 381 365 frei 0 1118,0 372,7
8 Entacher Michael Eppan 3 0 372 frei 0 372,0 372,0
9 Zambaldi Klaus Neumarkt 366,7 371,5 370,5 376,2 371,5 1856,4 371,3

10 Zelger Christian Tramin 366 0 371 372 1109,0 369,7
11 Tschöll Martin Neumarkt 371 0 368 365 380 1484,0 371,0
12 Dissertori Wolfgang Tramin 366 365 373 0 1104,0 368,0
13 Tapfer Christof Eppan 3 360 375 frei 364,0 353 1452,0 363,0
14 Palaoro Franz Neumarkt frei 358,2 362,9 366,7 353,4 1441,2 360,3
15 Cazzanelli Samuel Tramin 367 0 358 0 341 1066,0 355,3
16 Gruber Daniel Auer 3 359 0 361,0 357,0 frei 1077,0 359,0
17 Marcomin David Kurtatsch 356 347 363 frei 358 1424,0 356,0
18 Mastronardi Simone Auer 0 363 345 348 frei 1056,0 352,0
19 Schwarz Maximilian Kurtatsch 332 335 344 frei 0 1011,0 337,0
20 Degasperi Paolo Auer 334 0 0 0 frei 334,0 334,0
21 Pechlaner Max Neumarkt 2 311 331 325 0 0 967,0 322,3
22 Pernstich Dominik Tramin 335 293 325 306 0 1259,0 314,8
23 Kanton Lukas Neumarkt 2 0 286 301 306 307 1200,0 300,0
24 Zelger Engelbert Auer 0 0 0 0 0,0 0,0
25 Kaneppele Alex Auer 0 0 0 0 frei 0,0 0,0
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Rang Name Gilde 1. R. 2. R. 3. R. 4. R. 5. R. 6. R. 7. R. 8. R. 9. R. 10.R. Total Durchschn.

1 Praxmarer Paul Eppan 374 370 372 370 1486 371,5
2 Auer Norbert Eppan 369 0 363 0 732 366,0
3 La Monaca Elisa Eppan 369 0 frei 361 730 365,0
4 Simonetti Andrea Eppan 357 frei 363 368 370 1458 364,5
5 Marini Jennifer Eppan 358 frei 368 362 0 1088 362,7
6 Randi Mirco Eppan 358 frei 0 356 359 1073 357,7
7 Palfrader Patric Auer 0 353 0 0 frei 353 353,0
8 Prenner Damian Eppan 340 frei 344 354 341 1379 344,8
9 Saltuari Christian Auer 348 326 333 330 frei 1337 334,3

10 Gschnell Moritz Kurtatsch 337 309 324 frei 335 1305 326,3
11 Bologna Helmut Tramin 312 317 323 0 300 1252 313,0
12 Heidegger Simon Eppan 0 0 frei 0 0 0 0,0
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